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 Song Title  Artist  Video Link 
 The Concept  Teenage Fanclub  https://songwhip.com/teenage-fanclub/the-concept 

 Sparky’s Dream  Teenage Fanclub  https://songwhip.com/teenage-fanclub/sparkys-dream 

 Mellow Doubt  Teenage Fanclub  https://songwhip.com/teenage-fanclub/mellow-doubt 

 Let Love Rule  Lenny Kravitz  https://songwhip.com/lenny-kravitz/let-love-rule 

 Rosemary  Lenny Kravitz  https://songwhip.com/lenny-kravitz/rosemary 

 Mr. Cab Driver  Lenny Kravitz  https://songwhip.com/lenny-kravitz/mr-cab-driver 

 Let’s Go To Bed  The Cure  https://songwhip.com/the-cure/letsgotobed 

 Lovesong  The Cure  https://songwhip.com/the-cure/lovesong1989 

 Middle Of Nowhere  Hot Hot Heat  https://songwhip.com/hot-hot-heat/middle-of-nowher 
 e 

 Goodnight Goodnight  Hot Hot Heat  https://songwhip.com/hot-hot-heat/goodnight-goodni 
 ght 

 Talk To Me, Dance With Me  Hot Hot Heat  https://songwhip.com/hot-hot-heat/talk-to-me-dance- 
 with-me 

 Silver Sound  June Panic  https://songwhip.com/junepanic/silver-sound 

 Fear Of Open Spaces  June Panic  https://songwhip.com/junepanic/fear-of-open-spaces 

 Baby Divine  June Panic  https://songwhip.com/junepanic/baby-divine 

 Re Entry To The Moon  Breuer/Perrey  https://songwhip.com/the-happy-moog/reentry-to-the 
 -moon 



 Kaini Industries  Boards Of Canada  https://songwhip.com/boards-of-canada/kaini-industri 
 es 


